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Atte Hietalahti

EM-24 alle 14 vuotiaat OSAKILPAILUT

Nimi Seura Ranking SRC MRT EMF SMC Yht 3/4 Sija

Sinisaari Heikki SRC 12 32 50 82 1.

Koskinen Matias SRC 25 50 32 82 2.

Pihlaja Lauri SRC 26 40 36 76 3.

Kuusinen Janne SRC 28 45 26 71 4.

Perkka Ossi KouPAK 30 29 40 69 5.

Lindberg Tuomas SRC 33 36 24 60 6.

Salomaa Arttu SRC 14 12 45 57 7.

Ovaska Mikael LuuUA 59 24 29 53 8.

Suoknuuti Mikko LuuUA 27 26 20 46 9.

Pöllä Ville SRC 44 22 16 38 10.

Suvanto Teemu LaihUA 36 18 18 36 11.

Mäkelä Roope SSK 39 20 12 32 12.

Salomaa Atte SRC 57 16 14 30 13.

Koskinen Joonas SRC 62 14 11 25 14.

Immonen Aleksi SRC 101 0 22 22 15.

Pöllä Aleksi SRC 43 9 10 19 16.

Korttinen Sami LuuUA 64 8 9 17 17.

Nurkka Harri LuuUA 69 7 7 14 18.

Niemelä Pyry KotkaUA 49 11 0 11 19.

Leutonen Onni SRC 87 5 5 10 20.

Kantamaa Anna SRC 46 10 0 10 21.

Jaskari Sami MRT 100 0 8 8 22.

Lahola Jami LaihUA 99 0 6 6 23.

Aallonen Jarkko SSK 74 6 0 6 24.

Aallonen Henri SSK 73 4 0 4 25.

Osanottajia 22 21 43



EJ-24 avoin OSAKILPAILUT
Nimi Seura Ranking SRC MRT EMF SMC Yht 3/4 Sija

Kantamaa Olli SRC 23 50 36 86 1.

Kivekäs Kai SRC 8 40 40 80 2.

Lindberg Lauri SRC 29 24 50 74 3.

Kuusinen Markus SRC 32 45 29 74 4.

Junni Tuomas LuuUA 9 26 45 71 5.

Sorsa Tomi LuuUA 21 36 26 62 6.

Lahola Tero LaihUA 24 32 24 56 7.

Orava Joni SSK 19 20 32 52 8.

Salomaa Aurora SRC 35 29 22 51 9.

Juurikko Pauli SSK 17 22 20 42 10.

Pöllä Hannu SRC 82 0 18 18 11.

Immonen Veli-Pekka SRC 102 0 16 16 12.

Osanottajia 10 12 22

ES-24 avoin OSAKILPAILUT

Nimi Seura Ranking SRC MRT EMF SMC Yht 3/4 Sija

Hietalahti Atte LaihUA 1 45 40 85 1.

Nykänen Harri SRC 2 50 32 82 2.

Lyyski Atte LaihUA 3 29 45 74 3.

Pohjasniemi Justus SRC 4 16 50 66 4.

Fyhr Matti AnkUA 10 40 26 66 5.

Vanhalakka Hermanni LuuUA 16 32 29 61 6.

Pirinen Marko KouPAK 7 36 24 60 7.

Sorsa Niko LuuUA 11 20 36 56 8.

Sinisaari Kari SRC 15 22 20 42 9.

Alavainio Juha MRT 37 7 22 29 10.

Kiiveri Markku SRC 31 18 10 28 11.

Pekkanen Leo KouPAK 5 14 12 26 12.

Porttinen Jari EspooUA 86 26 0 26 13.

Rautama Kimmo TapUA 18 24 0 24 14.

Leutonen Marko SRC 85 9 11 20 15.

Nuottajärvi Jarmo EPUA 50 0 18 18 16.

Pöysä Eemeli SRC 6 0 16 16 17.

Kangasmäki Harri SRC 84 0 14 14 18.

Salonen Sampsa SRC 52 12 0 12 19.

Lehtinen Marko SSK 34 11 0 11 20.

Iso-Aho Tuomo MRT 42 10 0 10 21.

Saarinen Timi SSK 13 8 0 8 22.

Osanottajia 19 16 35



TS-24 Touring Saloon OSAKILPAILUT

Nimi Seura Ranking SRC MRT EMF SMC Yht 3/4 Sija

Fyhr Matti AnkUA 10 50 50 100 1.

Lyyski Atte LaihUA 3 40 45 85 2.

Sinisaari Kari SRC 15 24 36 60 3.

Hietalahti Atte LaihUA 1 36 18 54 4.

Salomaa Arttu SRC 14 18 29 47 5.

Rautama Kimmo TapUA 18 45 0 45 6.

Vanhalakka Hermanni LuuUA 16 20 24 44 7.

Nykänen Harri SRC 2 22 20 42 8.

Sorsa Niko LuuUA 11 26 16 42 9.

Sinisaari Heikki SRC 12 1 40 41 10.

Pohjasniemi Justus SRC 4 29 9 38 11.

Kiiveri Markku SRC 31 32 2 34 12.

Juurikko Pauli SSK 17 1 32 33 13.

Koskinen Matias SRC 25 14 14 28 14.

Orava Joni SSK 19 1 26 27 15.

Junni Tuomas LuuUA 9 16 11 27 16.

Pekkanen Leo KouPAK 5 0 22 22 17.

Suoknuuti Mikko LuuUA 27 10 8 18 18.

Ovaska Mikael luuUA 59 8 6 14 19.

Immonen Aleksi SRC 101 0 12 12 20.

Pöysä Eemeli TapUA 6 11 1 12 21.

Mairue Tomi SRC 67 12 0 12 22.

Nuottajärvi Jarmo EPUA 50 0 10 10 23.

Saarinen Timi SSK 13 9 0 9 24.

Alavainio Juha MRT 37 1 7 8 25.

Lindberg Tuomas SRC 33 7 1 8 26.

Sorsa Tomi LuuUA 21 6 1 7 27.

Koskinen Joonas SRC 62 5 1 6 28.

Kuusinen Janne SRC 28 0 5 5 29.

Immonen Veli-Pekka SRC 102 0 4 4 30.

Kivekäs Kai SRC 8 1 3 4 31.

Koskinen Tommi SRC 80 3 1 4 32.

Niemelä Pyry KotkaUA 49 4 0 4 33.

Pöllä Aleksi SRC 43 2 1 3 34.

Suvanto Teemu LaihUA 36 1 1 2 35.

Kangasmäki Harri SRC 84 1 1 2 36.

Korttinen Sami LuuUA 64 1 1 2 37.

Pöllä Hannu SRC 82 1 1 2 38.

Nurkka Harri LuuUA 69 1 1 2 39.

Suoknuuti Raimo LuuUA 60 1 1 2 40.

Leutonen Onni SRC 87 0 1 1 41.

Sorsa Ari LuuUA 75 0 1 1 42.

Salomaa Aurora SRC 35 0 1 1 43.

Lindberg Lauri SRC 29 0 1 1 44.

Salomaa Atte SRC 57 0 1 1 45.

Jaskari Sami MRT 100 0 1 1 46.

Leutonen Marko SRC 85 0 1 1 47.

Lahola Tero LaihUA 24 1 0 1 48.

Pihlaja Lauri SRC 26 1 0 1 49.

Aallonen Jarmo SSK 88 1 0 1 50.

Lahola Timo LaihUA 81 1 0 1 51.

Fyhr Esko AnkUA 78 1 0 1 52.

Osanottajia 40 43 83



ES-32 avoin OSAKILPAILUT

Nimi Seura Ranking SRC MRT EMF SMC Yht 3/4 Sija

Lyyski Atte LaihUA 3 40 50 90 1.

Nykänen Harri SRC 2 45 40 85 2.

Sinisaari Kari SRC 15 22 45 67 3.

Pohjasniemi Justus SRC 4 50 11 61 4.

Sorsa Niko LuuUA 11 32 29 61 5.

Kivekäs Kai SRC 8 16 36 52 6.

Kiiveri Markku SRC 31 26 22 48 7.

Lindberg Lauri SRC 29 24 18 42 8.

Sinisaari Heikki SRC 12 9 32 41 9.

Junni Tuomas LuuUA 9 29 12 41 10.

Hietalahti Atte LaihUA 1 14 26 40 11.

Pirinen Marko KouPAK 7 36 0 36 12.

Pekkanen Leo KouPAK 5 8 24 32 13.

Salomaa Arttu SRC 14 10 20 30 14.

Pöysä Eemeli TapUA 6 12 16 28 15.

Iso-Aho Tuomo MRT 42 20 0 20 16.

Kantamaa Olli SRC 23 18 0 18 17.

Sorsa Tomi LuuUA 21 0 14 14 18.

Rautama Kimmo TapUA 18 11 0 11 19.

Osanottajia 18 15 33

FO-32 avoin OSAKILPAILUT

Nimi Seura Ranking SRC MRT EMF SMC Yht 3/4 Sija

Pohjasniemi Justus SRC 4 45 50 95 1.

Nykänen Harri SRC 2 50 36 86 2.

Pekkanen Leo KouPAK 5 22 45 67 3.

Iso-Aho Tuomo MRT 42 29 32 61 4.

Sinisaari Heikki SRC 12 32 29 61 5.

Pöysä Eemeli TapUA 6 36 22 58 6.

Kivekäs Kai SRC 8 24 26 50 7.

Rautama Kimmo TapUA 18 40 0 40 8.

Pirinen Marko KouPAK 7 0 40 40 9.

Lindberg Lauri SRC 29 26 0 26 10.

Salomaa Arttu SRC 14 0 24 24 11.

Junni Tuomas LuuUA 9 0 20 20 12.

Osanottajia 9 10 19


